DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® WLM1200 Wireless LAN Management Appliance is a scalable, rack-
mountable management platform for enterprise WLANs. It comes preconfigured with one
of three configurations. It is available as a Mobility Services Appliance (WLM1200-UMSP),
or as a Location Appliance (WLM1200-LA) or as a RingMaster Appliance (WLM1200-
RMTS).

5
Ordering Information
Model Number DESCRIPTION
Mobility Services Appliance
WLM1200-UMSP-B1 Mobility Services Appliance with virtualized
RingMaster and SmartPass. Includes WLM-RMTS,
WLM-RMTS-50, WLM-SP-GA-BASE. Extensible to
support up to 250 AP deployments.
WLM1200-UMSP-B2 Mobility Services Appliance with virtualized
RingMaster, Location Engine and SmartPass.
Includes WLM-RMTS-USMBASIC, WLM-RMTS,
WLM-RMTS-50, WLM-SP-GA-BASE, WLM-SP-
SM-50, WLM-SP-Security. Extensible to support up
to 250 AP deployments.
Location Appliance
WLM1200-LA Location Appliance with 2 x 1000BASE-T ports.
Ringmaster Appliance
WLM1200-RMTS RingMaster Appliance with 2 x 1000BASE-T ports—
includes WLM-RMTS base license and WLM-
RMTS-250 license to support 250 access points.
RingMaster Licenses
WLM-RMTS-10 RingMaster license supporting an additional 10
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-50 RingMaster license supporting an additional 50
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-100 RingMaster license supporting an additional 100
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-250 RingMaster license supporting an additional 250
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-500 RingMaster license supporting an additional 500
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-1000 RingMaster license supporting an additional 1,000
managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-EVAL RingMaster 90 day evaluation license supporting
RF planning and 50 managed access points.
WLM-RMTS-PLAN RingMaster license supporting RF planning.